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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
24/01/2026 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 29.55 565
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.89 546
3. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 30.74 501
4. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 30.99 489
5. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 31.32 474
6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.61 461
7. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 31.63 460
8. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 31.99 445
9. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 32.55 422

10. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 32.66 418
11. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 32.89 409
12. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 34.36 359
13. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 34.49 355
14. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.44 301
15. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 37.12 285
16. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 38.40 257
17. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 39.12 243
18. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 40.48 219
19. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 41.72 200
20. CORSOVIC, Danica 16 11. April 45.49 154
21. MATIJEVIC, Anika 15 11. April 45.54 154
22. JOVOVIC, Nevena 15 11. April 45.71 152
23. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 45.90 150

DSQ DJOKIC, Dunja 15 Novi Beograd 011

B kategorija

1. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 31.63 460
2. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 31.99 445
3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 32.55 422
4. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 32.66 418
5. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 34.49 355
6. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 37.12 285
7. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 45.90 150

C kategorija

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.89 546
2. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 30.74 501
3. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.61 461
4. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 32.89 409
5. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 39.12 243
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly

D kategorija

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 31.32 474
2. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 34.36 359
3. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.44 301
4. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 38.40 257
5. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 41.72 200

F kategorija

1. MATIJEVIC, Anika 15 11. April 45.54 154
2. JOVOVIC, Nevena 15 11. April 45.71 152

DSQ DJOKIC, Dunja 15 Novi Beograd 011

G kategorija

1. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 40.48 219
2. CORSOVIC, Danica 16 11. April 45.49 154


